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IN ouTt [ BALANCE

Opening balance 34
April 2022 aa 51 27
may 2022 61 55 33
june 2022 31 53 11
july 2022 70 40 41
August 2022 a1 39 33
September 2022 15 a7 01
October 2022 60 56 05
November 2022 85 43 a7
December 2022 15 57 05
January 2023 70 56 19
February2023 20 34 05
march2023 30 20 15
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GLOVES( LARGE)

. IN ouT _ BALANCE

Opening balance  ~ 11 -
April 2022 10 19 2
may 2022 25 15 - |12
june 2022 15 25 2
july 2022 28 20 10
August 2022 15 22 1
September 2022 /| 30 27 - 4
October 2022 20 22 2
November 2022 - 25 22 5
December 2022 25 20 10
January 2023 20 21 9
February2023 22 26 - |5
march2023 30 20 15
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GLOVES

(SMALL)

IN | out BALANCE

Opening balance 52
April 2022 50 a1 61
may 2022 120 78 103
june 2022 0 82 21
July 2022 165 93 93
August 2022 0 74 19
September 2022 120 113 26
October 2022 100 78 48
November 2022 50 75 23
December 2022 110 80 53
January 2023 170 87 136
February2023 80 96 120
march2023 0 80 40
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GLOVES(
X-SMALL)

IN ouT BALANCE

Opening balance = 137
April 2022 - 40 34 143
may 2022 95 25 213
june 2022 0 0 = 0

july 2022 74 0 287
August 2022 0 35 252
September 2022 | 40 - 29 263
October 2022 ' 10 34 239
November 2022 5 28 - 216
December 2022 . 40 37 | 219
January 2023 80 35 264
February2023 80 3_3 311
march20£3 20 40 291
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July 2022 135 123 T W
August 2022 1 103 —a1

September 2022 80 a6 75 o
October 2022 78 116 - . 37

November 2022 150 104 83

December 2022 ¢ 100 111 172

January 2023 120 119 73

Feb}uaryzozs 80 66 87

march2023 80 90 = 77
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\‘Name Of Article :- Gloves (Large)

Date Particulars Bill No Rate Rec.Qty | Issue Qty | Balance Qty
01/04/2021 |Opening Bal. 1
02/04/2021 |Ashapura 108 7 8
05/04/2021 |Geeta Surgical 8 16
11/04/2021 |To Perio Dept : 20
12/04/2021 |To Endo Dept J >
03/05/2021 |To Os Dept ] 0
06/05/2021 |Ashapura 2877 10 10
10/05/2021 (To Endo Dept 2 2
05/06/2021 |Geeta Surgical 12 17
10/06/2021 |To Endo Dept 4 24
12/06/2021 |To Perio Dept 6 4
30/06/2021 |Ashapura 5128 10 14
07/07/2021 |To Perio Dept 8 6
13/07/2021 |To Endo Dept 5 1
09/08/2021 |Ashapura 6855 10 11
10/08/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 1
06/09/2021 |Geeta Surgical 15 16
06/09/2021 |Ashapura 8038 5 21
09/09/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 11
11/09/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 1
08/10/2021 |Geeta Surgical 5 6
08/10/2021 |Ashapura 9314 10 16
09/10/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 6
12/10/2021 |To Os Dept 5 1
01/11/2021 |Geeta Surgical 280 70 71
01/11/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 61
05/11/2021 |To OD Dept 47 14
10/11/2021 |To PHD Dept 2 12
15/11/2021 |To Con& Endo Dept 10 2
02/12/2021 |Ashapura 11191 280 10 12
02/12/2021 |Geeta Surgical 280 10 22
03/12/2021 |To PCD Dept 1 21
10/12/2021 |To Con& Endo Dept 15 6
01/01/2022 |Geeta Surgical 280 15 21
03/01/2022 |To Perio Dept 3 18
05/01/2022 |Ashapura 12566 280 10 28
07/01/2022 |To Con& Endo Dept 15 13
02/02/2022 |Ashapura 13639 280 10 23




/

/
02/03/2022_[To s Dept 3 20
[ 03/03/2022 [To Perio Dept 3 16
05/03/2022 |Ashapura 674 280 10 26 |
| 07/03/2022 {To Con& Endo Dept 15 11
11 A




' Name Of Article :- Gloves (Medium) I.Q
Issue Qty | Bal. Qty

‘ Date Particulars Bill No Rate Rec.Qty
| 01/04/2021 |Opening Bal. 86
. 02/04/2021 |Ashapura 108 60 146
06/04/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 145
07/04/2021 |To Od Dept 50 95
08/04/2021 |To Special Clinic 5 50
10/04/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 ol
10/04/2021 |To Ortho Dept 6 78
11/04/2021 |To Perio Dept £ 4
12/04/2021 |To Endo Dept 2 L
12/04/2021 |To Pedo Dept 4 61
03/05/2021 |Geeta Surgical 10 L
03/05/2021 |To Os Dept 8 63
03/05/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 62
06/05/2021 |Ashapura 2877 5 67
"10/05/2021 |To Endo Dept 4 63
10/05/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 57
10/05/2021 | To Ortho Dept 6 31
11/05/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 48
13/05/2021 |To Special Clinic 3 a5
14/05/2021 |To Od Dept 40 5
22/05/2021 |Ashapura 3641 24 29
02/06/2021 |Ashapura 4052 10 39
03/06/2021 |Geeta Surgical 70 109
02/06/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 108
05/06/2021 |To Special Clinic 2 106
05/06/2021 |To Anjar Clinic 2 104
07/06/2021 |To Od Dept 45 59
08/06/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 49
[ 08/06/2021 |To Os Dept 10 39
[ 10/06/2021 _|To Ortho Dept 4 35
[ 10/06/2021 _|To Endo Dept 7 28
| 12/06/2021_|To Perio Dept 10 18
[ 13/06/2021_|To Ortho Dept 6 12
[ 30/06/2021 |Ashapura 5128 80 92
[ 05/07/2021 |[To Pedo Dept 3 89
[ 05/07/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 88
[ 06/07/2021 |To Os Dept 8 80
| 07/07/2021_|To Perio Dept 8 72
08/07/2021 |To Od Dept a5 27
08/07/2021 |To Anjar Clinic 3 24
09/07/2021 |To Ortho Dept 5 19




J21 |To Prostho Dept
/2021 _{To Special Clinic 3
/07/2021_|To Endo Dept = )
£4/07/2021 | Ashapura 6123 = 3
(- 09/08/2021 |Ashapura 6855 = L
™! 09/08/2021 [To Prostho Dept = 123
. 09/08/2021 |To Ortho Dept = 3
.| 10/08/2021 |To Endo Dept = 0
| 16/08/2021 |To Os Dept ig %3
16/08/2021 |To Od Dept 50 =
06/09/2021 |(Ashapura 8038 80 13111
06/09/2021 |To Pcd Dept 2 109
09/09/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 99
10/09/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 84
11/09/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 74
13/09/2021 |To Od Dept 50 24
15/09/2021 |(To Os Dept 15 9
16/09/2021 |To Ortho Dept 8 1
29/09/2021 |Ashapura 8971 80 81
04/10/2021 |To Pcd Dept 2 79
08/10/2021 |Ashapura 9314 40 119
09/10/2021 |To Endo Dept 2 117
11/10/2021 |To Prostho Dept 17 100
12/10/2021 |To Os Dept 20 80
14/10/2021 |To Ortho Dept 4 76
15/10/2021 |To Od Dept 45 31
23/10/2021 |Ashapura 9932 40 71
01/11/2021 |Geeta Surgical 280 20 91
01/11/2021 |To Perio Dept 12 79
05/11/2021 |To Od Dept 47 32
10/11/2021 |To Prostho Dept 20 12
10/11/2021 |To Os Dept 8 4
13/11/2021 |Ashapura 10535 280 40 44
15/11/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 10 34
01/12/2021 |To Os Dept 7 27
02/12/2021 |Ashapura 11191 280 80 107
02/12/2021 |To Perio Dept 3 104
03/12/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 103
03/12/2021 |Tp Prostho Dept 20 83
06/12/2021 |To Od Dept 50 33
10/12/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 15 18
27/12/2021 |To Ortho Dept 8 10
01/01/2022 |Geeta Surgical 50 S
03/01/2022 |To Perio Dept 3 57 |




‘cle :- Gloves (Large)

: o T em No Rec.Qty | Issue Qty | Balance Qty
f rFJ
7022 |To Od Dept .
. ?J/_;g_zi_ To PHD Depy %
= 1/2022 |Ashopgre————_ S
it JW To COﬂ?-Endo Dept ———
—-—-—-—N
710/01/2022 |To Prostho Dept \—-—-_______-—-_.15_.____
110 [0z/02/2022 M“‘—-—-—-—-——-—-— 18
= j’-?l:!/ 02/2022 |10 PHD Dept -—-_'-"“‘-_"“2!-2— : 29
3 [ 05/02/2022 [Ashgppr—— I 1
22 13749
[ 07/02/2027 |1, 0d Depy 28 L
£ 08/02/2022_ To Prostho Dept - ::
[ [22/03/2022 (7o pHp pepy ———d—ou | 3
T |_02/03/2022 |70 o, Dept — 10
| [93/03/2022 115 perq Dept IS 4
| 1-03/03/2022 76 progiha Dept B 22
| |_04/03/2027 (15 Od Depy B = 50
05/03/2022 Ashopurg | 6724 | 280 160 192
L 97/03/2022 |To Congtngg Dept | | 15 177




Name Of Article :- Gloves (Small)

Date Particulars Bill No Rate Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty
01/04/2021 |Opening Bal. 72
02/04/2021 |Ashapura 108 40 112
10/04/2021 |To Prostho Dept 7 105
10/04/2021 |To Ortho Dept 18 87
11/04/2021 |To Perio Dept 8 79
12/04/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 69
03/05/2021 |To Os Dept 8 61
10/05/2021 |(To Endo Dept 10 51
10/05/2021 |To Prostho Dept 7 44
10/05/2021 |To Ortho Dept 15 29
11/05/2021 |To Pedo Dept 4 25
13/05/2021 |To Special Clinic 1 24
05/06/2021 |Geeta Surgical 80 104
05/06/2021 |To Anjar Clinic 4 100
07/06/2021 |To Pedo Dept 15 85
08/06/2021 |To Os Dept 10 75
08/06/2021 |To Prostho Dept 8 67
10/06/2021 |To Ortho Dept 15 52
10/06/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 32
12/06/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 27
13/06/2021 |To Ortho Dept 10 24
17/06/2021 |To Gen.Hospitol 1 16
30/06/2021 |Ashopura 5128 40 56
05/07/2021 |To Pedo Dept | 3 53
06/07/2021 |To Os Dept | { 8 45
07/07/2021 |Ashapuro 5408 | | 6 51
07/07/2021 |To Perio Dept | g a3
08/07/2021 |To Anjar Qinic | 4 19
09/07/2021 |To Ortho Dept | | 13 26
10/07/2021 |To Prostho Dept i 10 16
12/07/2021 |To Speciol Qinic | l 1 b L
13/07/2021 |To Endo Dept | ] 15 0
24/07/2021 |Ashapuro 6123 | | 40 40
02/08/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 | 1 39
09/08/2021 |Ashapuro 6855 | | 40 79
09/08/2021 _|To Prostho Dept { | 12 67

(" 09/08/2021 |To Ortho Dept | I 14 53
(" 10/08/2021_|To Endo Dept i | 20 | 33
| 16/08/2021 |To Os Dept | 12 | 2
| 06/09/2021 |Geeto Surgicol 20 I 4
| 06/09/2021 |Ashapura 2038 20 1
| 06/09/2021 |To Pcd Dept | | 1 89
| 09/09/2021_|To Endo Dept | | 25 | ss
[ 10/09/2021 |To Prostho Dept | l 18 | 37




; 1//55/_2_’_621 To Perio Dept 10 27
/15/09/2021 _|To Os Dept 15 12
16/09/2021 |To Ortho Dept 10 2

| 16/95/

29/09/2021 |Ashapura 8971 40 42
__9_{/10/2021 To Pcd Dept 2 40
__08/10/2021 Ashapura 9314 40 80

09/10/2021 |To Endo Dept 25 55

11/10/2021 |To Prostho Dept 20 35

12/10/2021 |To Os Dept 20 15

14/10/2021 |To Ortho Dept 8 7

23/10/2021 |Ashapura 9932 280 40 47

01/11/2021 |Geeta Surgical 280 10 57

01/11/2021 |To Perio Dept 12 45

10/11/2021 |To Prostho Dept 20 25
10/11/2021 |To Os Dept 15 10
10/11/2021 |To PHD Dept 1 2
13/11/2021 |Ashapura 10535 280 40 s
15/11/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 =1
01/12/2021 |Geeta Surgical 50 74
01/12/2021 |To Os Dept 10 64
02/12/2021 |To Perio Dept 3 -
03/12/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 o0
03/12/2021 |To Prostho Dept 24 36
10/12/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 11
27/12/2021 |To Ortho Dept 8 3
01/01/2022 |Geeta Surgical 280 15 18
03/01/2022 |To Perio Dept 3 15
04/01/2002 |To PHD Dept 2 13
05/01/2022 |Ashapura 12566 280 55 68
07/01/2022 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 43
10/01/2022 |To Prostho Dept 24 19
27/01/2022 |To Os Dept 17 2
02/02/2022 |Ashapura 13639 280 69 71
03/02/2022 |Ashapura 13679 280 45 116
04/02/2022 |To PHD Dept 2 114
08/02/2022 |To Prostho Dept 24 90
02/03/2022 |To PHD Dept 4 86
02/03/2022 |To Os Dept 10 76
03/03/2022 |To Perio Dept 4 72
03/03/2022 |To Prostho Dept 25 47
05/03/2022 |Ashapura 674 280 30 77
07/03/2022 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 52
52
52
52
52




Name Of Article :- Gloves (X-Small)

Date Particulars Bill No Rate Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty
01/04/2021 |Opening Bal. 57
12/04/2021 |To Endo Dept 8 49
19/04/2021 |Ashapura 1689 24 73
10/05/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 63
06/07/2021 |Ashapura 5372 10 73
10/06/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 58
13/07/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 43
04/08/2021 |To Pcd Dept 2 41
09/08/2021 |Ashapura 6855 20 61
10/08/2021 |To Endo Dept 20 41
06/09/2021 |Ashapura 8038 20 61
09/09/2021 |To Endo Dept 25 36
29/09/2021 |Ashapura 8971 20 56
08/10/2021 |Ashapura 9314 20 76
09/10/2021 |To Endo Dept 25 51
13/11/2021 |Ashapura 10535 280 20 71
15/11/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 46
02/12/2021 |Ashapura 11191 280 40 86
10/12/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 61
05/01/2022 |Ashapura 12566 280 6 67
07/01/2022 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 42
19/01/2022 |Ashapura 130772 280 40 82
02/02/2022 |Ashapura 13639 280 40 122
03/02/2022 |Ashapura 13679 280 15 137
07/03/2022 |To Con&Endo Dept 25 112
17/03/2022 |Ashapura Distributor{ 1071 280 20 132

132
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05/04/2021 Ashapura 333 80 T
05/04/2021 (7o Library — 3 s :1
05/04/2021 |10 Main Arla 6 | 72|
06/04/2021 Ashapura 393 1 ’ 73
06/04/2021 7o Orar Pethology 7 ’ 71 q
06/04/2021 7o Pcd Dept 2 | 69 |
| 07/04/2021 |To 0d Dept 25 | e |
07/04/2021 |[To Microb yology 3 1 |
|_10/04/2021 [To Prostho Dept 7 39|
10/04/2021 [To Ortho Dept 12 22 ]
12/04/2021 |To Endo Dept 20 [ 2 ]
12/04/2021 |To Anotomy 1 [ 1 ]
14/04/2021 [To Gen, Hospital 1 | o |
19/04/2021 |Ashapura 1689 40 [ 40 |
22/04/2021 |Ashapura 1972 3 [ a3 ]
22/04/2021_|To Lacutare Hall 2 [ a1 |
03/05/2021 |Ashapura 2683 5 [ 46 |
03/05/2021 |To Special Clinic 4 | 42 ]
03/05/2021_|To Os Dept 15 | 27 |
03/05/2021_|To Ped Dept 2 | s
03/05/2021 [To Oral Pethology 1 2
05/05/2021 |To Library 2 | 2z ]
05/05/2021 |[To Main Aria 14 | 8 |
06/05/2021 |Ashopura 2877 10 | 18 j]
06/05/2021 |(Geeta Surgical 50 | :33 ~
10/05/2021 |To Endo Dept j ‘l =
10/05/2021 [To Prostho Dept . ’ T ]
10/05/2021 |(To Ortho Dept . , z ]
13/05/2021 |To Perio Dept . , T '
14/05/2021 |To Od Dept i 1 T 7
14/05/2021 |To Gen,Hospital 5 , % ,
17/05/2021 |To Blocemisry
19/05/2021 |Ashapura 3514 150 ,’ ;: ;’
22/05/2021 |Ashapura 3641 o T0s ]
01/06/2021 |Ashapura 4052 3 101 |
02/06/2021 |To Pcd Dept ] 99 ]
03/06/2021 |To Library 3 96 j
03/06/2021 |To Special Clinic 0 %6 |
05/06/2021 |To Anjar Clinic 7 79 _,
05/06/2021 |To Main Aria 25 54 |
07/06/2021 |To Od Dept 15 39 |
08/06/2021 |To Os Dept 18 21 |
08/06/2021 |To Prostho Dept 5 | 56 |
08/06/2021 |Geeta Surgical 10 | 46 |
10/06/2021 |To Endo Dept




12/06/2021 [To Perio Dept 14 32
12/06/2021 |To Gen,Hospital 1 31
13/06/2021 |To Ortho Dept 18 13
[ 25/06/2021 |To New Hostel 4 9
—28/06/2021 |Ashapura 5034 100 109
[ 02/07/2021 |To Special Clinic 3 106
02/07/2021 |To Oral Pethology 1 105
[ 05/07/2021 |To Pcd Dept 5 100
05/07/2021 |To Main Aria 6 94
06/07/2021 |To Os Dept i3 81
07/07/2021 |Ashapura 5408 1 82
08/07/2021 |To Od Dept 25 57
08/07/2021 |To Gen,Hospital 3 54
09/07/2021 |To Ortho Dept 12 42
10/07/2021 |To Prostho Dept 18 24
10/07/2021 |To Library 2 22
13/07/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 7
23/07/2021 |To New Hostel 5 2
24/07/2021 |Ashapura 6123 100 102
30/07/2021 |To Microbyology 1 101
02/08/2021 |To Pcd Dept 8 93
03/08/2021 |To Oral Pethology 3 30
06/08/2021 |To Main Aria 6 84
07/08/2021 |To Special Clinic 2 82
08/08/2021 |To Office 6 76
09/08/2021 |Ashapura 6855 100 176
09/08/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 166
09/08/2021 |To Ortho Dept 3 163
10/08/2021 |To Reception 3 160
10/08/2021 |To Endo Dept 18 142
12/08/2021 |To Perio Dept 5 137
13/08/2021 |To Op Dept 2 135
16/08/2021 |To Od Dept 30 105
17/08/2021 |To Securiry 3 102
03/09/2021 |To Op Dept 5 97
06/09/2021 |Ashapura 8038 100 197
06/09/2021 |To Special Clinic 2 195
06/09/2021 |To Securiry 1 194
06/09/2021 |To Pcd Dept 11 183
09/09/2021 |To Endo Dept 32 151
10/09/2021 |To Prostho Dept 20 131
11/09/2021 |To Perio Dept 15 116
13/09/2021 |To Od Dept 28 88
15/09/2021 |To Os Dept 10 78
15/09/2021 |To Reception 1 77
16/09/2021 |To Ortho Dept 12 65
19/09/2021 |To Office 5 60
29/09/2021 |Ashapura 8971 64 124




v

‘Emo Pcd Dept e e
;’@E‘BLJEOP Dept — [ 7 | 121 |
57‘:&/20“ |To Endo Dept -4 — L.“ip_..,______ug J
1'}7,0 72021 |Te Gen,Mospital 40 77 |
$1710/2 73021 |To Prostho Dept 2 7|
/.g/zan |To Os Dept 20 57 §
/10/2o21 | To Biocemisry 3 | 54 |
,/1 0/2021_|To Ortho Dept 3 58 _]
WOG‘ Dept 13 : 22 J
—31/11/2021 _|Geeta Surgical T = 2 ; |
01/11/2021 [To Perio Dept T : - !
T os/1 1/2021 To Od Dept 30 } 17
" 30/11/2021 To Os Dept s I T
[ 10/1 172021 |To PHD Dept 2 i 0 —
13/11/2021_|Ashapura distributors 10535 114 64 f 72 |
" 15/11/2021 To Con& Endo Dept 30 i EY :
[Tp1/12/2021 |Geeta Surgical 114 30 ,: 113 —
[ 02/12/2021 To Perio Dept G [ 109
03/12/2021_|To Pcd Dept 3 105
03/12/2021_|To Prostho Dept 20 i 35
06/12/2021 _|To Od Dept 25 ! 21
~0/12/2021_|To Con& Endo Dept o | 2
27/12/2021 To Ortho Dept 12 | 3
" 01/01/2022 Geeta Surgical 114 40 | 23
03/01/2021 |To Perio Dept 15 | EY)
04/01/2022 _|To Od Dept 25 | 9 |
07/01/2022 _|Ashapura Distributors 51t | 12627 450 40 | s !
07/01/2022 _|To Con& Endo Dept 5 | 22
10/01/2022_|To Prostho Dept 20 | pY
26/01/2022 Ashapura Distributors 13368 450 8 2 '
28/01/2022 |Ashapura Distributors 13454 450 80 1>
04/02/2022 _|To PHD Dept 4 s |
07/02/2022 |To Con& Endo Dept 5 AL l
07/02/2022 |To Od Dept 24 b !
08/02/2022 |To Prostho Dept 2 »
02/03/2022 | To PHD Dept 3 [ B0 o 1
03/03/2022 |To Prostho Dept 20 | B
04/03/2022 |To Od Dept 20 | 18 ?
07/03/2022 |To Con& Endo Dept 3 __#__.‘1:5-—# - g
13
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e DS O | PR SUES | Bemnrs s e T et - : _ :
01/04/2021 |OpeningBal. | BUINOTE | Rate) [ Reciaty 1 sstelQty [ Baliaty |
02/04/2021 |Ashapura 108 [ 1
05/04/2021 |Geeta Surgical 20 | 21 |
07/04/2021 |To Od Dept 2 [ 45 |

10/04/2021 |To Prostho Dept 3 | 43 ’
10/04/2021 |To Ortho Dept £ | 33 I
11/04/2021 |To Perio Dept SC—) 28 |
12/04/2021 |To Endo Dept > [ 2 |
12/04/2021 |To Pedo Dept I ;5 ,’ : ,]
03/05/2021 |To Os Dept , 2 , 3 I
05/05/2021 |Geeta Surgical 5 [ g |
06/05/2021 Ashapura 2877 10 I 18 J
10/05/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 | 8 ]
10/05/2021 |To Ortho Dept 4 | 4 [
14/05/2021 |To Od Dept 3 [ 1 |
01/06/2021 |Ashapura 4052 15 ’ 16 ]
05/06/2021 |Geeta Surgical 32 | [ 48 |
05/06/2021 |To Anjar Clinic | 3 [ a5 |
07/06/2021 |To Od Dept 3 | 42 |
08/06/2021 |To Os Dept 2 | 40 |
08/06/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 l 30 |
10/06/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 15 |
10/06/2021 |To Perio Dept 5 10
13/06/2021 |To Ortho Dept 9 1
03/07/2021 |Geeta Surgical 10 11
05/07/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 8
06/07/2021 Ashapura 5372 20 28
06/07/2021 |To Os Dept 2 26
08/07/2021 |To Od Dept 2 24
09/07/2021 |To Ortho Dept 3 21
10/07/2021 |To Prostho Dept 18 3
12/07/2021 |To Special Clinic 1 2
09/08/2021 |Ashapura 6855 50 52
09/08/2021 |To Prostho Dept 12 40
09/08/2021 |[To Ortho Dept 6 34
10/08/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 19
12/08/2021 |To Perio Dept | 3 16 ]
14/08/2021 |To Pedo Dept 2 14
16/08/2021 (To Os Dept 3 11 |
16/08/2021 |To Od Dept 3 8 N
06/09/2021 |Ashapura | 8038 40 | 48




/

{

021 |To Pcd Dept
/2021 To Endo Dept 1 27
/2021 To Prostho Dept 15 32
/202 1 (To Perio Dept 15 17
/202 1 |To Pedo Dept 3 14
0 /2021 To Od Dept 4 10
5709 /2021 To Os Dept 2 8
% /09/2021 To Ortho Dept 2 6
7 /09/202 1 |Ashapura 8971 5 1
2y/10/2021_[To Ped Dept 50 51
09/10/2021 To Endo Dept 1 50
71/10/2021_|To Perio Dept 15 35
11/10/2021 To Prostho Dept Z 33
W To Os Dept 17 16
14/10/2021 To Pedo Dept 3 13
_}f_ﬂ?fﬂif To Ortho Dept 5 i
15/10/2021 |To Od Dept 2 r
01/11/2021 Geeta Surgical 55 50 =1
'MZ_Z_QZL To Perio Dept 3 28
0a/11/2021_|To Pedo Dept y yr
05/11/2021 _|To Od Dept > =
10/11/2021 |To Prostho Dept 20 27
10/11/2021 To PHD Dept > T
13/11/2021 |Ashapura Distributors 10535 58 25 45
15/11/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 18 27
01/12/2021 |To Oral Surgical 1 26
02/12/2021 |Ashapura Distributors 11191 58 24 50
02/12/2021 |To Perio Dept 5 45
03/12/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 44
03/12/2021 |To Prostho Dept 20 24
06/12/2021 |To Od Dept 1 23
06/12/2021 |To Pedo Dept 4 19
10/12/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 15 4
27/12/2021 |To Ortho Dept 2 2
01/01/2022 |Geeta Surgical 55 60 62
03/01/2022 |To Perio Dept 4 58
03/01/2022 |To Pedo Dept 2 56
04/01/2022 |To PHD Dept 1 55
04/01/2022 |To Od Dept 2 53
07/01/2022 |To Con&Endo Dept 20 33
10/01/2022 |To Prostho Dept 18 15
29/01/2022 |To Ortha Dept 8 7
01/02/2022 |Geeta Surgical |l 55 50 57
01/02/2022 |To Perio Dept 2 55




Ashapura Distributors

DB-T/13639

58

i/é/zozz

/02/2022

To PHD Dept

F 07/02/2022

To Con&Endo Dept

07/02/2022

To Pedo Dept

08/02/2022

To Prostho Dept

02/03/2022

To Pedo Dept

02/03/2022

To PHD Dept

02/03/2022

To Os Dept

03/03/2022

To Prostho Dept

04/03/2022

To Od Dept

05/03/2022

Ashapura Distributors

674

58

07/03/2022

To Con&Endo Dept
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Name Of Article :- Head Cap

Date Particulars Bill No Rate Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal.Qty
01/04/2021 |Opening Bal. 0
05/04/2021 |Geeta Surgical 10 10
10/04/2021 |To Prostho Dept 5 5
12/04/2021 |To Pedo Dept 2 3
03/05/2021 To Os Dept 1 2
05/05/2021 |Geeta Surgical 5 7
06/05/2021 |Ashapura 2877 5 12
10/05/2021 |To Prostho Dept 5 7
11/05/2021 To Pedo Dept 3 4
05/06/2021 |Geeta Surgical 10 14
08/06/2021 |To Os Dept 2 12
08/06/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 6
13/06/2021 To Ortho Dept 1 5
05/07/2021 To Pedo Dept 2 3
06/07/2021 |Ashapura 5372 10 13
09/07/2021 To Ortho Dept 1 12
10/07/2021 |To Prostho Dept 8 4
09/08/2021 |Ashapura 6855 10 14
09/08/2021 |To Prostho Dept 8 6
09/08/2021 |To Ortho Dept 6 0
06/09/2021 |Geeta Surgical 15 15
06/09/2021 |Ashapura 8038 5 20
10/09/2021 To Prostho Dept 12 8
16/09/2021 To Ortho Dept 4 q
29/09/2021 |Ashapura 8971 10 14
08/10/2021 Ashapura 9314 5 19
11/10/2021 To Prostho Dept 14 5
14/10/2021 |To Ortho Dept 3 2
01/11/2021 |Geeta Surgical 135 30 32
10/11/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 17
10/11/2021 |To Os Dept 2 15
03/12/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 0
01/01/2022 |Geeta Surgical 135 25 25
10/01/2022 |To Prostho Dept 15 10
27/01/2022 To Os Dept 1 9
02/02/2022 |Ashapura Distributors 13639 140 6 15
05/02/2022 |Geeta Surgical 135 20 35
08/02/2022 |To Prostho Dept 15 20
02/03/2022 |To Os Dept 1 19
03/03/2022 To Prostho Dept 15 q
05/03/2022 |Ashapura Distributors 674 140 6 10




——

Name Of Article :- Mask

Date Particulars Bill No Rate Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty
01/04/2021 |Opening Bal. 1]
02/04/2021 |Ashapura 108 30 30
05/04/2021 |Geeta Surgical 35 65
06/04/2021 |to Pcd Dept 1 64
07/04/2021 |To Od Dept 22 42
10/04/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 36
10/04/2021 |To Ortho Dept 5 31
11/04/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 21
12/04/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 6
12/04/2021 |To Pedo Dept 6 0
19/04/2021 |Ashapura 1689 10 10
03/05/2021 |To Os Dept 2 8
03/05/2021 |to Pcd Dept 1 7
05/05/2021 |Geeta Surgical 20 27
06/05/2021 |Ashapura 2877 20 47
10/05/2021 |To Endo Dept 8 39
10/05/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 33
10/05/2021 |To Ortho Dept 5 28
11/05/2021 |To Pedo Dept 6 22
13/05/2021 |To Special Clinic 1 21
14/05/2021 |To Od Dept 20 1
01/06/2021 |Ashapura 4052 25 26
02/06/2021 |to Pcd Dept 1 25
05/06/2021 |Geeta Surgical 30 55
05/06/2021 |To Anjar Clinic 3 52
07/06/2021 |To Od Dept 22 30
07/06/2021 |To Pedo Dept 6 24
08/06/2021 |To Os Dept 2 22
08/06/2021 |To Prostho Dept 7 15
10/06/2021 |To Endo Dept 8 7
13/06/2021 |To Ortho Dept 3 4
17/06/2021 |To Gen.Hospital 1 3
30/06/2021 |[to Pcd Dept 1 2
05/07/2021 |To Pedo Dept 5 -3
05/07/2021 |to Pcd Dept 1 -4
03/07/2021 |Geeta Surgical 40 36
06/07/2021 |Ashapura 5372 25 61
07/07/2021 |Ashapura 5408 2 63
07/07/2021 |To Perio Dept 15 48
08/07/2021 |To Od Dept 25 23
09/07/2021 |To Ortho Dept 5 18
10/07/2021 |To Prostho Dept 7 11
12/07/2021 |To Special Clinic 1 10
13/07/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 0




£

/’

#
4

P 4
J5/08/2021 |Geeta Surglcal 35 35 .
09/08/2021 |Ashapura 6855 25 60
__@/08/2021 To Prostho Dept 8 52
__qa/OS/ZOZI to Pcd Dept 1 51
09/08/2021 |To Ortho Dept 5 46
10/08/2021 |(To Endo Dept 10 36
12/08/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 26
14/08/2021 |To Pedo Dept 4 22
16/08/2021 |To Od Dept 22 0
06/09/2021 |Geeta Surgical 50 50
06/09/2021 |Ashapura 8038 30 80
06/09/2021 |to Pcd Dept 1 79
09/09/2021 (To Endo Dept 10 69
10/09/2021 |To Prostho Dept 12 57
11/09/2021 |To Perio Dept 20 37
12/09/2021 |(To Pedo Dept 3 34
13/09/2021 |To Od Dept 25 9
15/09/2021 [To Os Dept 2 7
16/09/2021 |To Ortho Dept 4 3
29/09/2021 |Ashapura 8971 30 33
04/10/2021 |to Pcd Dept 2 31
08/10/2021 |Geeta Surgical 20 51
08/10/2021 |Ashapura 9314 ' 15 66
09/10/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 56
11/10/2021 |To Perio Dept 5 51
11/10/2021 |To Prostho Dept 14 37
12/10/2021 |To Os Dept 3 34
14/10/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 31
14/10/2021 |(To Ortho Dept 3 28
15/10/2021 |(To Od Dept 25 3
01/11/2021 |Geeta Surgical 60 63
01/11/2021 |To Perio Dept 15 48
04/11/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 45
05/11/2021 |To Od Dept 24 21
10/11/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 6
10/11/2021 |To Os Dept 1 5
10/11/2021 |To PHD Dept 1 4
13/11/2021 |Ashapura Distributors 10535 140 50 54
15/11/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 15 39
02/12/2021 |Ashapura Distributors 11191 140 27 66
02/12/2021 |To Perio Dept 5 61
03/12/2021 |To Pcd Dept 1 60
03/12/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 45
06/12/2021 |To Od Dept 25 20
06/12/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 17
12/12/2021 |To Con&Endo Dept 15 2




7 /2021 [To Ortho Dept 3 5

7 /2022 Geeta Surgical 140 60 60

To Perio Dept 15 T,

To Pedo Dept 4 41

To Od Dept 35 16

To PHD Dept 1 15

Ashapura Distributors 12566 140 25 40

To Con&Endo Dept 15 25

To Prostho Dept 15 10

| 1672/
18/01/2022 _|Ashapura Distributors 13043 140 10 20
27/01/2022 |To Os Dept 2 18
29/01/2022 |To Ortho Dept 6 12
:0_7/02/2022 Geeta Surgical 140 50 62
02/02/2022 |Ashapura Distributors 13639 140 28 90
04/02/2022 |To PHD Dept 1 89
07/02/2022 |To Con&Endo Dept 15 74
07/02/2022 |To Pedo Dept 5 69
07/02/2022 |To Od Dept 25 44
08/02/2022 |To Prostho Dept 15 29
02/03/2022 |Geeta Surgical 140 25 54
02/03/2022 |To PHD Dept 1 53
02/03/2022 |To Os Dept 1 52
02/03/2022 |To Pedo Dept 2 50
03/03/2022 |To Perio Dept 6 44
03/03/2022 |To Prostho Dept 15 29
04/03/2022 |To Od Dept 25 4

05/03/2022 |Ashapura Distributors 674 140 40 44
07/03/2022 |To Con&Endo Dept 10 34
34




Name Of Article :- Gloves (Large)

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty | Issue Qty | Balance Qty
01/04/2020 |Opening Bal. 4
01/06/2020 (To Perio Dept 2 2
03/06/2020 |Geeta Surgical 10 12
03/06/2020 |To Endo Dept 5 7
03/07/2020 |To Perio Dept 4 3
27/07/2020 |(To Os Dept 2 1
30/08/2020 |Geeta Surgical 20 21
01/09/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 11
25/09/2020 |(To Os Dept 7| 10
03/10/2020 |To Perio Dept 7 3
02/11/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 18
02/11/2020 |Ashapura 7815 2 20
02/11/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 10
21/11/2020 |Ashapura 8555 1 11
24/11/2020 |Ashapura 8698 3 14
02/12/2020 |To Perio Dept 6 8
04/12/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 23
04/12/2020 |[To Endo Dept 10 13
01/01/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 3
04/01/2021 |Ashapura 10479 10 13
04/02/2021 |Ashapura 11621 10 23
11/02/2021 |To Perio Dept 7 16
12/02/2021 (To Endo Dept 8 8
04/03/2021 |Ashapura 12785 5 13
12/03/2021 |To Perio Dept 10
17/03/2021 |To Os Dept 2




\

Name Of Article :- Gloves (Medium)

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty
01/04/2020 |Opening Bal. 263
28/05/2020 [To Os Dept 2 261
01/06/2020 [To Perio Dept 2 2539
03/06/2020 |To Od Dept 5 254
03/06/2020 |To Endo Dept 5 249
03/06/2020 |To Pedo Dept 5 244
06/07/2020 |To Endo Dept 8 236
26/06/2020 |To Os Dept 3 233
03/07/2020 |To Perio Dept 4 229
04/07/2020 |To Od Dept 5 224
27/07/2020 |To Os Dept 2 222
03/08/2020 |To Od Dept 5 217
05/08/2020 |To Endo Dept 9 208
14/08/2020 |Ashapura 4357 30 238
16/08/2020 |To Ortho Dep 8 230
28/08/2020 |To Os Dept 5 225
01/09/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 215
05/09/2020 |To Od Dept 5 210
07/09/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 200
19/09/2020 |To Ortho Dep 6 194
25/09/2020 |To Os Dept 3 191
03/10/2020 |To Perio Dept 8 183
05/10/2020 |To Endo Dept 9 174
07/10/2020 |To Od Dept 5 169
20/10/2020 |To Prostho Dept 7 162
22/10/2020 |To Os Dept 5 157
25/10/2020 |To Ortho Dep 6 151
28/10/2020 |Ashapura 7586 30 181
02/11/2020 |Ashapura 7815 10 191
02/11/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 181
04/11/2020 |To Od Dept 20 161
05/11/2020 |Ashapura 7934 30 191
05/11/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 181
16/11/2020 |To Ortho Dep 10 171
18/11/2020 |To Prostho Dept 7 164
28/11/2020 |Ashapura 8980 1 165
30/11/2020 |To Os Dept 10 155




. 02/12/2020 To Perio Dept 6 149
@zo To Od Dept 5 144
04/12/2020 |Ashapura 9212 30 174
WZOZO To Endo Dept 5 169
—15/12/2020 |To Ortho Dep g 161
| 15/°4
21/12/2020 |To Prostho Dept 8 153
28/12/2020 |To Os Dept 10 143
—01/01/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 133
[ 04/01/2021 |Ashapura 10479 50 183
| 04/01/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 173
06/01/2021 |To Od Dept 45 128
12/01/2021 |To Ortho Dep 8 120
21/01/2021 |To Prostho Dept 8 112
27/01/2021 |To Os Dept 20 92
01/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 17 75
04/02/2021 |Ashapura 11621 100 175
05/02/2021 |To Od Dept 42 133
11/02/2021 |To Perio Dept 7 126
11/02/2021 |To Pedo Dept 15 111
12/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 5 106
12/02/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 96
13/02/2021 |To Ortho Dep 8 88
20/02/2021 |To Os Dept 15 73
21/02/2021 |Ashapura 12295 40 113
04/03/2021 |Ashapura 12785 80 193
12/03/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 183
12/03/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 173
13/03/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 163
15/03/2021 |To Ortho Dep 4 159
15/03/2021 |To Pedo Dept 15 144
16/03/2021 |To Od Dept 50 94
17/03/2021 |To Os Dept g 36




—

Name Of Article :- Gloves (Small)

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty
01/04/2020 Openlng_ﬂal. 214
28/05/2020 |To Os Dept 2 212
01/06/2020 |To Perlo Dept 2 210
03/06/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 200
05/06/2020 |To Prostho Dept 4 196
20/06/2020 |Ashapura 2116 30 226
26/06/2020 |To Os Dept 3 223
03/07/2020 |To Perio Dept 4 219
06/07/2020 [To Endo Dept 20 199
06/07/2020 |To Prostho Dept 4 195
27/07/2020 |To Os Dept 2 193
04/08/2020 |To Pedo Dept 5 188
05/08/2020 |To Prostho Dept 4 184
05/08/2020 |[To Endo Dept 18 166
14/08/2020 |Ashapura 4263 21 187
14/08/2020 |(Ashapura 4269 30 217
16/08/2020 |To Ortho Dept 16 201
17/08/2020 |(Ashapura 4357 30 231
28/08/2020 [To Os Dept 5 226
01/09/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 216
05/09/2020 |To Prostho Dept 6 210
07/09/2020 |To Pedo Dept 10 200
07/09/2020 |To Endo Dept 25 175
17/09/2020 |To Ortho Dept 17 158
25/09/2020 |To Os Dept 3 155
03/10/2020 |To Perio Dept 8 147
05/10/2020 |To Endo Dept 18 129
09/10/2020 |To Pedo Dept 10 119
20/10/2020 |To Prostho Dept 8 111
22/10/2020 |To Os Dept 5 106
25/10/2020 |To Ortho Dept 19 87
29/10/2020 |Ashapura 7636 40 127
31/10/2020 |Ashapura 7720 5 132
02/11/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 122
05/11/2020 |To Endo Dept 25 97
16/11/2020 (To Ortho Dept 22 75




18/11/2020 |To Prostho Dept 8 67
24/11/2020 |Ashapura 8698 30 97
28/11/2020 |Ashapura 8980 1 98
| £/
30/11/2020 |To Os Dept 10 88
02/12/2020 |To Perio Dept 6 82
02/12/2020 _|To Pedo Dept 6 76
04/12/2020 |To Endo Dept 18 58
15/12/2020 |To Ortho Dept 15 43
21/12/2020 |To Prostho Dept 10 33
28/12/2020 |To Os Dept 10 23
01/01/2021 |[To Pedo Dept 4 19
01/01/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 9
04/01/2020 |Ashapura 10479 40 49
04/01/2020 |To Endo Dept 25 24
12/01/2021 |To Ortho Dept 16 8
15/01/2021 |Geeta Surgical 40 48
21/01/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 38
27/01/2021 |To Os Dept 20 18
01/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 18 0
04/02/2021 |Ashapura 11621 80 80
11/02/2021 |To Perio Dept 7 73
12/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 18 335
13/02/2021 |To Ortho Dept 14 41
15/02/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 31
20/02/2021 |To Os Dept 15 16
21/02/2021 |Ashapura 12295 40 56
04/03/2021 |Ashapura 12785 80 136
12/03/2021 |To Endo Dept 20 116
12/03/2021 |To Perio Dept 10 106
13/03/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 96
15/03/2021 |To Ortho Dept 16 80
17/03/2021 |To Os Dept 8 72
72
72




Name Of Article :- Gloves (X-Small)

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty
01/04/2020 |Opening Bal. 65
14/12/2020 |Ashapura 9689 10 75
04/01/2021 |Ashapura 10479 2 77
12/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 5 72
12/03/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 57

57




| 'Datel™ “l|Particularst T |[ BllINo. |l JRec.Gty. | issieqty. | i Bal.Gty.
01/04/2020 |Opening Belence 19
17/05/2020 |Ashopura 928 2 21
23/05/2020 |Ashapura 1102 12 33
26/05/2020 |Ashapura 1181 1 34
28/05/2020 |To Os Dept 5 23
01/06/2020 |To Perio Dept 2 27
02/06/2020 |Ashapura 1441 2 29
03/06/2020 |To Pedo Dept 3 26
03/06/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 16
03/06/2020 |To Od Dept 3 13
05/06/2020 |To Prostho Dept 6 7
10/06/2020 |Ashapura 1725 1 8
24/06/2020 |Ashapura 3539 4 12
26/06/2020 |To Os Dept 5 7
27/06/2020 |Ashapura 2360 2 9
03/07/2020 |To Perio Dept 3 6
04/07/2020 |To Od Dept 4 2
05/07/2020 |Geeta Surgical 20 22
06/07/2020 |To Prostho Dept 6 16
06/07/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 6
27/07/2020 |Ashapura 3624 2 8
27/07/2020 |[To Os Dept 5 3
03/08/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 18
03/08/2020 (To Od Dept q 14
04/08/2020 |To Pedo Dept 4 10
05/08/2020 |To Prostho Dept 7 3
05/08/2020 |To Endo Dept 3 0
08/08/2020 |Ashapura 4090 4 4
16/08/2020 |Geeta Surgical 20 24
16/08/2020 |To Ortho Dept 12 12
17/08/2020 |Ashapura 4357 5 17
20/08/2020 |Ashapura 4504 4 21
26/08/2020 |Ashapura 4776 1 22
28/08/2020 |To Os Dept 5 17
01/09/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 7
02/09/2020 |Ashapura 5054 4 11
05/09/2020 |To Od Dept 3 8
05/09/2020 |To Prostho Dept 8 0
05/09/2020 |Geeta Surgical 22 22




.
F

f
@9/2020 To Endo Dept 5 17
16/09/2020 |Ashapura 5692 5 22
/"_—{7765/2020 To Ortho Dept 11 11
. 25/09/2020 |To Os Dept 5 6
A S
03/10/2020 |Geeta Surgical 20 26
03/10/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 16
—05/10/2020 (To Endo Dept 3 13
" 06/10/2020 |Ashapura 6633 5 18
—07/10/2020 |To Od Dept 4 14
09/10/2020 |To Pedo Dept 4 10
19/10/2020 |Ashapura 7230 5 15
20/10/2020 |To Prostho Dept 8 7
22/10/2020 |To Os Dept 5 2
25/10/2020 |(Geeta Surgical 25 27
25/10/2020 |To Ortho Dept 10 17
28/10/2020 |Ashapura 7586 5 22
04/11/2020 |To Od Dept 4 18
04/11/2020 |To Endo Dept 5 13
05/11/2020 |Ashapura 7934 5 18
16/11/2020 |To Ortho Dept 8 10
18/11/2020 |To Prostho Dept 10 0
21/11/2020 |Ashapura 8555 1 1
24/11/2020 |Ashapura 8698 2 3
27/11/2020 |Ashapura 8880 5 8
30/11/2020 |To Os Dept 7 1
01/12/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 16
02/12/2020 |To Pedo Dept 2 14
03/12/2020 |To Od Dept 4 10
04/12/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 0
04/12/2020 |Ashapura 9212 1 1
07/12/2020 |Ashapura 9364 5 6
14/12/2020 |Geeta Surgical 25 31
15/12/2020 |To Ortho Dept 7 24
21/12/2020 |Ashapura 9938 5 29
21/12/2020 |To Prostho Dept 10 19
28/12/2020 |(To Os Dept 8 11
01/01/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 1
04/01/2021 |Ashapura 10453 10 11
04/01/2021 |To Endo Dept 5 6
05/01/2021 |Geeta Surgical 28 34
06/01/2021 |To Od Dept 25 9




Jmo To Ortho Dept 8 1

A Wbﬂ Ashapura 11055 1 2
/71/01/2021 |Geeta Surgical 20 22
21/01/2021 |To Prostho Dept 10 12
27/01/2021 |To Os Dept 10 2
29/01/2021 |Ashapura 11397 10 12
04/02/2021 |(Geeta Surgical 34 46
05/02/2021 |To Od Dept 25 21
12/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 12 9
13/02/2021 |To Ortho Dept 7 2
14/02/2021 |Geeta Surgical 22 L
15/02/2021 |To Prostho Dept 11 13
20/02/2021 |To Os Dept 5 8
04/03/2021 |Ashapura 12785 10 18
12/03/2021 |To Perio Dept 6 42
13/03/2021 |To Prostho Dept 11 1
14/03/2021 |Geeta Surgical 40 41
15/03/2021 |To Ortho Dept 6 35
16/03/2021 |To Od Dept 30 =
17/03/2021 |To Os Dept = g




“ ‘Date  {Paorticulars = = = _BillNo' | Rec.Qty | IssueQ ty | Bal.Qty
01/04/2020 |Opening Bal.
28/05/2020 |To Os Dept 1
03/06/2020 |To Od Dept 2
03/06/2020 |To Endo Dept 15
05/06/2020 |To Prostho Dept 8
26/06/2020 |To Os Dept 1
04/07/2020 |Geeta Surgical 32
04/07/2020 |To Od Dept 2
06/07/2020 |To Prostho Dept 8
06/07/2020 |To Endo Dept 20
27/07/2020 |To Os Dept 2
03/08/2020 |Geeta Surgical 38
03/08/2020 |To Od Dept 2
04/08/2020 |To Pedo Dept 3
05/08/2020 |To Perio Dept 3
05/08/2020 |To Prostho Dept 10
05/08/2020 |To Endo Dept 15
16/08/2020 |To Ortho Dept 6
27/08/2020 |Geeta Surgical 48
28/08/2020 |To Os Dept 1
05/09/2020 |To Od Dept 2
05/09/2020 |To Prostho Dept 10
07/09/2020 |To Pedo Dept 4
07/09/2020 |To Endo Dept 20
17/09/2020 |To Ortho Dept 7
25/09/2020 |To Os Dept 2
05/10/2020 |Geeta Surgical 46
05/10/2020 |To Endo Dept 15
07/10/2020 |To Od Dept 2
09/10/2020 |To Pedo Dept 5
20/10/2020 |To Prostho Dept 10
22/10/2020 |To Os Dept 2
25/10/2020 |To Ortho Dept 8
02/11/2020 |To Perio Dept 2
04/11/2020 |To Od Dept 2
04/11/2020 |Geeta Surgical 45
05/11/2020 |To Pedo Dept 5




WJ— To Endo Dept
77711/2020 _|To Ortho Dept
,W_.— 7 15
5/ /2020 _|To Prostho Dept 13
| =0 2
1/11/2020 Ashapura 8698 10 12
“30/1 1/2020 |To Os Dept 2 10
To Perio Dept 4 5
To Pedo Dept 3 3
To Od Dept 3 0
04/12/. Ashapura 9212 10 10
04/12/2020 |Geeta Surgical 48 58
| S
04/12/2020 |To Endo Dept 15 43
15/12/2020 |To Ortho Dept 8 35
" 21/12/2020 |To Prostho Dept 15 20
[ 28/12/2020 |To Os Dept 5 15
 01/01/2021 |(To Perio Dept 4 11
01/01/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 8
04/01/2021 |Ashapura 10479 15 23
04/01/2021 |To Endo Dept 20 3
06/01/2021 |To Od Dept 2 1
10/01/2021 |Geeta Surgical 28 29
12/01/2021 |To Ortho Dept 6 23
21/01/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 8
27/01/2021 |To Os Dept 3 5
04/02/2021 |Ashapura 11621 40 45
05/02/2021 |To Od Dept 3 42
11/02/2021 |To Perio Dept 3 39
11/02/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 36
12/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 15 21
13/02/2021 |To Ortho Dept 5 16
15/02/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 1
18/02/2021 |Geeta Surgical 20 21
20/02/2021 |To Os Dept 3 18
04/03/2021 |Ashapura 12785 30 48
12/03/2021 |To Endo Dept 20 28
13/03/2021 |To Prostho Dept 15 13
15/03/2021 |To Ortho Dept 4 9
15/03/2021 |To Pedo Dept 3 6
16/03/2021 |To Od Dept 3 3
17/03/2021 |To Os Dept 2 1




Name Of Article :- Head Cap

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal.Qty
01/04/2020 |Opening Bal. 0
17/05/2020 |Ashapura 928 1 1
03/06/2020 |Geeta Surgical 5 6
05/06/2020 |To Prostho Dept 2 4
20/06/2020 |Ashapura 2116 1 5
26/06/2020 |To Os Dept 2 3
06/07/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 18
06/07/2020 |To Prostho Dept 2 16
27/07/2020 To Os Dept 2 14
04/08/2020 |To Pedo Dept 2 12
05/08/2020 |To Prostho Dept 4 8
16/08/2020 To Ortho Dept 2 6
28/08/2020 To Os Dept 1 5
05/09/2020 |Geeta Surgical 20 25
05/09/2020 |To Prostho Dept 5 20
07/059/2020 To Pedo Dept 3 17
17/09/2020 |To Ortho Dept 3 14
25/09/2020 |To Os Dept 3 11
20/10/2020 |To Prostho Dept 5 6
22/10/2020 |To Os Dept 2 4
25/10/2020 To Ortho Dept 3 1
28/10/2020 |Ashapura 7586 1 2
05/11/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 17
05/11/2020 |To Pedo Dept 3 14
16/11/2020 |To Ortho Dept 4 10
18/11/2020 |To Prostho Dept 5 5
24/11/2020 |Ashapura 8698 3 8
15/12/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 23
15/12/2020 |To Ortho Dept 6 17
21/12/2020 |To Prostho Dept 6 11
26/12/2020 |Ashapura 10256 5 16
28/12/2020 |To Os Dept 2 14
04/01/2021 Ashapura 10479 10 24
12/01/2021 To Ortho Dept 5 19
21/01/2021 |To Prostho Dept 5 14
27/01/2021 |To Os Dept 2 12
13/02/2021 |To Ortho Dept 5 7
15/02/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 1
12/03/2021 |Geeta Surgical 12 13




7
To Prostho Dept 6 4
To Ortho Dept 5 2
To Pedo Dept 2




e r——
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Name Of Article :- Mask
Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty

01/04/2020 |Opening Bal. 11
28/05/2020 To Os Dept 5 6
30/05/2020 Ashapura 1324 5 11
01/06/2020 |To Perio Dept 4 7
03/06/2020 |Geeta Surgical 12 19
03/06/2020 |To Od Dept 3 16
03/06/2020 |To Pedo Dept 3 13
03/06/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 3
03/06/3020 |Ashapura 1451 1 4
05/06/2020 |To Prostho Dept 3 1
20/06/2020 |Ashapura 2116 3 4
26/06/2020 |To Os Dept 2 2
27/06/2020 |Ashapura 2371 10 12
27/06/2020 |Ashapura 2360 2 14
04/07/2020 |To Od Dept 3 11
05/07/2020 |Geeta Surgical 18 29
06/07/2020 |To Pedo Dept 6 23
06/07/2020 |To Endo Dept 15 8
06/07/2020 |To Prostho Dept 3 5
27/07/2020 |To Os Dept 2 3
03/08/2020 |Geeta Surgical 20 23
03/08/2020 |To Od Dept 2 21
04/08/2020 |To Pedo Dept 2 19
05/08/2020 |To Perio Dept 5 14
05/08/2020 |To Endo Dept 5 9
05/08/2020 |To Prostho Dept 4 5
08/08/2020 |Ashapura 4090 5 10
16/08/2020 (To Ortho Dept 5 5
26/08/2020 |Ashapura 4750 5 10
28/08/2020 Ashapura 4854 2 12
28/08/2020 |To Os Dept 3 9
01/09/2020 |Geeta Surgical 22 31
01/09/2020 |To Perio Dept 10 21
02/09/2020 |Ashapura 5054 5 26
05/09/2020 |To Od Dept 3 23
05/09/2020 |To Prostho Dept 5 18




i
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~07/09/2020 |To Pedo Dept 3 15
07/09/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 5
716/09/2020 |Ashapura 5692 5 10
17/09/2020 |To Ortho Dept 6 4
R Laq
21/09/2020 |Skydent 461 4 8
—25/09/2020 |To Os Dept 3 5
03/10/2020 |Geeta Surgical 20 25
03/10/2020 |To Perio Dept 7 18
’_’_@_?/10/2020 To Endo Dept 5 13
_26/10/2020 Ashapura 6633 10 23
~ 06/10/2020 |Ashapura 6635 1 24
07/10/2020 |To Od Dept 3 21
09/10/2020 |To Pedo Dept 4 17
20/10/2020 |To Prostho Dept 5 12
22/10/2020 |To Os Dept 4 8
25/10/2020 |To Ortho Dept 4 4
28/10/2020 |Ashapura 7586 5 9
02/11/2020 |Ashapura 7815 2 11
04/11/2020 |To Od Dept 3 8
05/11/2020 |Ashapura 7934 10 18
05/11/2020 |To Pedo Dept 3 15
05/11/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 5
15/11/2020 |Geeta Surgical 15 20
16/11/2020 |To Ortho Dept 5 15
18/11/2020 |To Prostho Dept 5 10
24/11/2020 |Ashapura 8698 20 30
02/12/2020 |To Perio Dept 5 25
02/12/2020 |To Pedo Dept 4q 21
03/12/2020 |To Od Dept 4q 17
04/12/2020 |Ashapura 9212 20 37
04/12/2020 |To Endo Dept 10 27
15/12/2020 |To Ortho Dept 4 23
21/12/2020 |To Prostho Dept 6 17
28/12/2020 |To Os Dept 3 14
29/12/2020 |Ashapura 10256 10 24
01/01/2021 |To Pedo Dept q 20
04/01/2021 |Ashapura 10479 20 40
04/01/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 30




W1 To Od Dept — 1
{12/01/2021 To Ortho Dept = 50
20/01/2021 Ashapura 11055 1 5
WJZI To Prostho Dept = =
/zg/’cﬁﬁﬁzi Geeta Surgical 22 2
—7/01/2021 _|To Os Dept 5 N
—04/02/2021 _|Ashapura 11621 20 55
—05/02/2021 _|To Od Dept 24 15
11/02/2021 |To Perio Dept 7 8
"11/02/2021 |To Pedo Dept 6 2
’1?/52/2021 Geeta Surgical 20 22
12/02/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 12
13/02/2021 |To Ortho Dept 6 6
| 15/02/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 0
16/02/2021 |Ashapura 12066 1 1
04/03/2021 |Ashapura 12785 25 26
12/03/2021 |To Endo Dept 10 16
12/03/2021 |To Perio Dept 4 12
13/03/2021 |To Prostho Dept 6 6
15/03/2021 |Geeta Surgical 24 30
15/03/2021 |To Ortho Dept 4 26
| 15/03/2021 |To Pedo Dept 4 22
| 16/03/2021 |To Od Dept 22 0




—

Name Of Article :- Gloves (Large)

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty | Issue Qty | Balance Qty
01/04/2019 |Opening Bal. 19
01/04/2019 |[Geeta surgicals 50 69
01/04/2019 |To Os dept 20 49
04/04/2019 |To Endo dept 9 40
01/05/2019 |To Os dept 30 10
04/05/2019 |To Endo dept 9 q
01/06/2019 |Geeta surgicals 30 31
01/06/2019 |To Os dept 15 16

[ 04/06/2019 |To Endo dept 9 7
01/07/2019 |Geeta surgicals 30 37
01/07/2019 |To Os dept 25 12
01/07/2019 |To Perio Dept 2 10
04/07/2019 |Ashapura 2667 2 12
04/07/2019 |To Endo dept 9 3
01/08/2019 |Geeta surgicals 15 18
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 15 3
05/08/2019 |S.5.Sugicals 311 10 13
05/08/2019 |To Endo dept 9 4
01/09/2019 |Geeta surgicals 60 64
01/09/2019 |To Os dept 25 39
03/09/2019 |To Perio Dept 2 37
04/09/2019 |To Endo dept 9 28
01/10/2019 |To Os dept 15 13
04/10/2019 |To Endo dept 9 4
04/11/2019 |Geeta surgicals 35 39
04/11/2019 |[To Endo dept 9 30
05/11/2019 |To Perio Dept 2 28
07/11/2019 |To Os dept 25 3
02/12/2019 |Ashapura 8252 6 9
02/12/2019 |Geeta surgicals 20 29
02/12/2019 |To Os dept 20 9
05/12/2019 |To Endo dept 9 0
01/01/2020 |Geeta surgicals 10 10
01/01/2020 |Ashapura 9259 5 15
01/01/2020 |To Perio Dept 2 13
03/01/2020 |To Os dept 7 6
01/02/2020 |Geeta surgicals 20 26

03/02/2020 |Ashapura 10235 . 5 31
03/02/2020 |To Os dept 5 26




P
04/02/2020

To Endo dept 9 17
01/03/2020 |Geeta surgicals 25
02/03/2020 |To Os dept 15 10
02/03/2020 |To Endo dept [ 1
03/03/2020 |Ashapura 11342 6
04/03/2020 |To Perio Dept 2 4




e

Name Of Article :- Gloves (Medium)

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bal. Qty
01/04/2019 |Opening Bal. 36
01/04/2019 |To Os dept 20 16

l:03/04/2019 Ashapura 100 15 31
| 03/04/2019 _|To Perio dept 3 28
04/04/2019 |To Pedo dept 4 24
05/04/2019 |To Prostho dept 6 18
08/04/2019 |To Od dept 7 11
30/04/2019 _|Ashapura 840 24 35
' 01/05/2019 |Geeta surgical 10 45
" 01/05/2019 |To Os dept 30 15
~03/05/2019 |To Pedo dept 4 11
~ 04/05/2019 |To Prostho dept 8 3
" 05/05/2019 |Geeta surgical 12 15
 07/05/2019 |To Od dept 4 11
©10/05/2019 |Ashapura 1087 48 59
" 31/05/2019 |Ashapura 1667 24 83
" 01/06/2019 |To Os dept 15 68
03/06/2019 |To Pedo dept 5 63
05/06/2019 |To Prostho dept 9 54
~ 15/06/2019 |To Od dept 4 50
| 29/06/2019 |S.5.Surgicals 190 24 74
01/07/2019 |To Perio dept 3 71
01/07/2019 |To Os dept 25 46
04/07/2019 |Ashapura 2667 10 56
04/07/2019 (To Prostho dept 8 48
" 04/07/2019 |To Od dept 15 33
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 20 13
" 02/08/2019 |S.S.Sugicals 264 20 33
02/08/2019 |To Pedo dept 8 25
05/08/2019 |S.5.Sugicals 311 60 85
05/08/2019 |To Od dept 12 73
09/08/2019 |S.S.Surgicals 319 30 103
01/09/2019 |To Os dept 25 78
03/09/2019 |To Perio dept 2 76
04/09/2019 |Ashapura 4994 48 124
07/09/2019 |To Od dept 12 112
01/10/2019 |To Os dept 20 92
01/10/2019 |To Prostho dept 8 84




Ashapura
To OS dept e 72 226
: 12 144
To Perio dept 2 142
Ashapura 7318 24 166
To Os dept 25 141
~15/11/2019_|Ashapura 7654 24 165
"'1'571-?2019 To Od dept 10 155
~02/12/2019 _|Ashapura 8252 48 203
~02/12/2019 _|To Os dept 20 183
22/12/2019 |To Od dept 12 171
~01/01/2020 |Ashapura 9259 48 219
~01/01/2020 |To Perio dept 2 217
~03/01/2020 |To Os dept 15 202
~07/01/2020 |To Od dept 10 192
"~ 03/02/2020 |Ashapura 10235 48 240
~03/02/2020 |To Os dept 10 230
15/02/2020 |To Od dept 10 220
02/03/2020 |To Od dept 12 208
02/03/2020 |To Os dept 15 193
03/03/2020 |Ashapura 11342 72 265
04/03/2020 |To Perio dept 2 263




iName Of Article :- Gloves (Small)

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty Bol.Qty |
01/04/2019 |Opening Bal. 26 1
01/04/2019 |To Os dept 20 6
03/04/2019 |Ashapura 100 48 54 |
03/04/2019 |To Perio dept 3 51 |
04/04/2019 |To Pedo dept 6 45 |
04/04/2019 |To Endo dept 18 27 £
05/04/2019 |To Prostho dept 10 17 |
08/04/2019 |To Od dept 7 10 |
30/04/2019 |Ashapura 840 50 60 |
01/05/2019 |To Os dept 30 30 ]
03/05/2019 |To Pedo dept 7 23
03/05/2019 |Geeta surgical 15 38 |
04/05/2019 |To Prostho dept 8 30
04/05/2019 |To Endo dept 20 10
07/05/2019 |To Od dept 10 0 |
10/05/2019 |Ashapura 1087 48 48
03/05/2019 |To Pedo dept 10 38 |
31/05/2019 |Ashapura 1667 48 86 |
01/06/2019 |To Os dept 15 71 i
04/06/2019 |To Endo dept 18 53 |
05/06/2019 |To Od dept 8 45
05/06/2019 |To Prostho dept 10 35
08/06/2019 |Ashapura 1914 24 59
28/06/2018 |S.S.Surgicals 190 75 134
01/07/2019 |To Perio dept 3 131
01/07/2019 |To Os dept 25 106
04/07/2019 |S.S.Surgicals 2667 10 116
04/07/2019 |To Prostho dept 10 106
04/07/2019 |To Endo dept 20 86
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 20 66
02/08/2019 |S.S5.Surgicals 264 20 86

05/08/2019 |S.S.Surgicals 311 60 146
05/08/2019 |To Prostho dept 10 136
05/08/2019 |To Endo dept 18 118
09/08/2019 |S.5.Surgicals 319 30 148
01/09/2019 |To Os dept 25 123
02/09/2019 |To Prostho dept 10 113
03/09/2019 |To Perio dept 2 111
04/09/2019 |Ashapoura 4994 72 183




04/09/2019

To Pedo dept

04/09/2018 |To Endo dept ;g ;;;
01/10/2019 |To Os dept 20 131
01/10/2019 |To Prostho dept 10 121
03/10/2019 |[To Pedo dept 7 114
04/10/2019 |Ashapura 6235 96 510
04/10/2019 |To Endo dept 18 192
04/11/2019 |To Pedo dept 10 182
04/11/2019 |To Endo dept 20 162
05/11/2019 |To Perio dept 2 160
05/11/2019 |To Prostho dept 18 142
06/11/2019 |Ashapura 7318 24 166
07/11/2019 |To Os dept 25 141
15/11/2019 |Ashapura 7654 24 165
02/12/2019 |Ashapura 8252 80 245
02/12/2019 |To Os dept 20 225
04/12/2019 |To Prostho dept 18 207
05/12/2019 |To Endo dept 18 189
21/12/2019 |To Pedo dept 5 184
24/12/2019 |Skydent 370 3 187
01/01/2020 |Ashapura 9259 72 259

01/01/2020 |To Perio dept 2 257

03/01/2020 |To Pedo dept 7 250

03/01/2020 |To Prostho dept 18 232

03/01/2020 |To Os dept 20 212

03/01/2020 |To Endo dept 20 192

17/01/2020 |To Prostho dept 18 174

03/02/2020 |Ashapura 10235 72 246

03/02/2020 |To Pedo dept 12 234

03/02/2020 |To Prostho dept 18 216

03/02/2020 |To Os dept 10 206

04/02/2020 |To Endo dept 18 188

16/02/2020 |To Prostho dept 1 187

02/03/2020 |To Os dept 20 167

02/03/2020 |To Endo dept 18 149

03/03/2020 |Ashapura 11342 96 245

04/03/2020 |To Pedo dept 10 235

04/03/2020 |To Prostho dept 18 217

04/03/2020 |(To Perio dept 2 215

1 214

18/03/2020

To Prostho dept




eiC (8 ]

o iiDater . | |particularst i =R |F B N | E¥ReciQty T | “Issue Qty.|iiBaliQty
01/04/2019 |Opening Bal. 0
01/04/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 20 20
01/04/2019 |To Os dept 10 10
02/04/2019 |To Perio dept 2 8
03/04/2019 |Ashapura 100 15 23
04/04/2019 |To Pedo dept 4 19
04/04/2019 |To Endo dept 3 16
05/04/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 11
08/04/2019 |To Od dept 3 8
18/04/2019 |Ashapura 484 5 13
30/04/2019 |Ashapura 840 10 23
01/05/2019 |To Os dept 8 15
03/05/2019 |To Pedo dept 3 12
04/05/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 7
04/05/2019 |To Endo dept 3 4
07/05/2019 |To Od dept 3 1
10/05/2019 |Ashapura 1087 25 26
31/05/2019 |Ashapura 1667 24 50
01/06/2019 |To Os dept 7 43
03/06/2019 |To Perio dept 3 40
03/06/2019 |To Pedo dept 5 35
04/06/2019 |To Endo dept 3 32
05/06/2019 |To Prostho dept 4 28
15/06/2019 |To Od dept 2 26
29/06/2019 |Ashapura 2507 10 36
01/07/2019 |To Os dept 8 28
01/07/2019 |To Perio dept 2 26
03/07/2019 |(To Pedo dept 4 22
04/07/2019 |Ashapura 2667 15 37
04/07/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 32
04/07/2019 |To Endo dept 3 29
04/07/2019 |To Od dept 3 26
25/07/2019 |Ashapura 3395 15 41
31/07/2019 |Ashapura 3617 18 59
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 10 49
02/08/2019 (To Pedo dept 5 44
05/08/2019 |To Prostho dept 2 42
05/08/2019 |To Endo dept 3 39
05/08/2019 (To Od dept 3 36




1/09/2019 To Os dept 7 55
2/09/2019 To Prostho dept > T,
03/09/2019 To Perio dept 3 54
m To Pedo dept 3 5
WIT To Endo dept 3 18
07/09/2019 To Od dept 2 16
/0171'6750'15 Geeta Surgicare 5 21
—01/10/2019 _|To Os dept 8 13
01/10/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 8
—03/10/2019 | To Pedo dept 5 3
—04/10/2019 _|Ashapura 6235 24 27
04/10/2019 To Endo dept 3 24
15/10/2019 _|To Od dept 2 22
04/11/2019 |To Pedo dept 4 18
05/11/2019 _|To Perio dept 3 15
05/11/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 10
—06/11/2019 |Ashapura 7318 6 16
" 07/11/2019 _|To Os dept 10 6
15/11/2019 Ashapura 7654 10 16
["18/11/2019 _|To Od dept 2 14
[ 02/12/2019 |Ashapura 8252 10 24
| 02/12/2019 _|To Perio dept 2 22
| 04/12/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 17
| 05/12/2019 |To Endo dept 3 14
21/12/2019 |To Pedo dept 3 11
22/12/2019 |To Od dept 3 8
01/01/2020 |Ashapura 9259 30 38
01/01/2020 |To Perio dept 2 36
03/01/2020 |To Pedo dept 5 31
03/01/2020 |To Prostho dept 5 26
03/01/2020 |To Os dept 6 20
03/01/2020 |To Endo dept 3 17
07/01/2020 |To Od dept 2 15
03/02/2020 |Ashapura 10235 10 25
03/02/2020 |[To Pedo dept q 21
03/02/2020 |To Prostho dept 5 16
04/02/2020 |To Endo dept 3 13
15/02/2020 |(To Od dept 2 11
02/03/2020 |Geeta Surgicare 2 13
02/03/2020 |To Endo dept 3 10
02/03/2020 |To Od dept 3 7




To Os dept 7 0
Ashapura 11342 20 20
To Pedo dept 4 16
To Prostho dept 5 11
To Perio dept 2 9
Ashapura 11528 10 19
19




0 FDatel i | Partlculars N BN BIIINo Y | B Rec,Qty | B Isste Qty [ E¥Bali Qty
01/04/2019 |Opening Bal. 17
01/04/2019 |To Os dept 15 2
03/04/2019 |Ashapura 100 27 29
04/04/2019 |To Endo dept 15 14
05/04/2019 |To Prostho dept 6 8
18/04/2019 |Ashapura 484 10 18
01/05/2019 |Ashapura 840 20 38
01/05/2019 |To Os dept 7 31
03/05/2019 |To Pedo dept 3 28
04/05/2019 |To Prostho dept 6 22
04/05/2019 |To Endo dept 15 7
07/05/2019 |To Od dept 1 6
10/05/2019 Ashapura 1087 17 23
31/05/2019 |Ashapura 1667 22 45
01/06/2019 |To Os dept 10 35
03/06/2019 |[To Pedo dept 4 31
04/06/2019 |To Endo dept 15 16
05/06/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 11
08/06/2019 |Ashapura 1914 10 21
15/06/2019 |To Od dept 1 20
29/06/2019 |Ashapura 2507 36 56
01/07/2019 |To Os dept 10 46
03/07/2019 (To Pedo dept 3 43
04/07/2019 |Ashapura 2667 10 53
04/07/2019 |To Prostho dept 6 47
04/07/2019 |To Endo dept 15 32
04/07/2019 |To Od dept 1 31
31/07/2019 |Ashapura 3617 29 55
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 10 45
02/08/2019 |To Pedo dept 5 40
05/08/2019 |To Prostho dept 2 38
05/08/2019 |To Endo dept 15 23
05/08/2019 |To Od dept 1 22
10/08/2019 |Ashapura 4008 15 37
01/09/2019 |To Os dept 10 27
02/09/2019 |To Prostho dept 2 25
04/09/2019 |Ashapura 4994 15 40




'
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04/09/2019 |To Pedo dept 10
04/09/2019 |Gecta s 59
urgicare 25
04/09/2019 |To End 15
o dept 10
07/09/2019 |To Od dept 253
01 1 9
/10/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 14
01/10/2019 |To Prostho dept 5 =
03/10/2019 |To Pedo dept ? 4
04/10/2019 |Asha a
pura 6235 30 34
04/10/2019 |To Endo dept 15 19
15/10/2019 |To Od dept 1 18
04/11/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 12 30
04/11/2018 |To Endo dept 15 15
05/11/2019 |To Prostho dept 6 9
07/11/2019 |To Os dept 12 2
18/11/2019 |To Od dept 1 11
02/12/2019 |Ashapura 8252 20 31
02/12/2019 |To Os dept 5 26
04/12/2019 |To Prostho dept 6 20
05/12/2019 |To Endo dept 15 5
07/12/2019 |Ashapura 8420 10 15
01/01/2020 |Ashapura 9259 50 65
03/01/2020 |To Pedo dept 4 61
03/01/2020 |To Prostho dept 6 55
03/01/2020 |To Os dept 10 45
03/01/2020 |To Endo dept 15 30
07/01/2020 |To Od dept 1 29
03/02/2020 |Ashapura 10235 30 59
03/02/2020 |To Pedo dept 4 55
03/02/2020 |To Prostho dept 6 49
04/02/2020 |To Endo dept 15 34
15/02/2020 |To Od dept 1 33
02/03/2020 |To Od dept 1 32
02/03/2020 |To Os dept 10 22
02/03/2020 |To Endo dept 15 7
03/03/2020 |Ashapura 11342 30 37
04/03/2020 |To Pedo dept 3 34
04/03/2020 |To Prostho dept 6 28




Name Of Article :- Head Cap

Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty Issue Qty |Balance Qty
01/04/2019 |Opening Bal. 2
01/04/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 7 9
01/04/2019 |To Os dept 5 4
03/04/2019 |Ashapura 100 3 7
10/04/2019 |Ashopura 283 3 10
01/05/2019 |To Os dept 5 5
03/05/2019 To Pedo dept 3 2
10/05/2019 |Ashapura 1087 7 9
31/05/2019 |Ashopura 1667 3 12
01/06/2019 |To Os dept 5 7
03/06/2019 |To Pedo dept 2 5
14/06/2019 |Ashapura 2099 3 8
29/06/2019 |S.S.Surgicals 190 5 13
01/07/2019 To Os dept 7 6
04/07/2019 |To Prostho dept 1 3
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 5 0
02/08/2019 |(S.S.Surgicals 264 5 5
02/08/2019 |To Pedo dept 2 3
05/08/2019 |S.S.Surgicals 311 7 10
01/09/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 10 20
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 7 13
04/09/2019 |To Pedo dept 4 9
01/10/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 10 19
01/10/2019 To Os dept 5 14
01/10/2019 |To Prostho dept 1 13
03/10/2019 |To Pedo dept 2 11
07/11/2019 To Os dept 6 5
03/01/2020 |Ashapura 10235 3 8
03/01/2020 |To Pedo dept 1 7
03/02/2020 |To Pedo dept 2 5
03/02/2020 |To Os dept 4 1
03/03/2020 |Ashapura 11342 3 4
04/03/2020 |To Pedo dept 2 2
04/03/2020 |To Prostho dept 2 0




Name Of Article :- Mask

" Date Particulars Bill No Rec.Qty | Issue Qty | Bal. Qty
01/04/2019 |Opening Bal. 1
01/04/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 14 15
01/04/2019 |To Os dept 7 8
02/04/2019 |To Perio dept 3 5
03/04/2019 |Ashapura 100 14 19
04/04/2019 |To Pedo dept 4 15
04/04/2019 [To Endo dept 5 10
05/04/2019  |To Prostho dept 6 4
08/04/2019 To Od dept 2 2
18/04/2019 |Ashapura 484 10 12
01/05/2019 |To Os dept 5 7
02/05/2019 |Ashapura 902 10 17
03/05/2019 |To Pedo dept 3 =
04/05/2019 |To Prostho dept 6 8
04/05/2019 |To Endo dept 5 3
07/05/2019 |To Od dept 3 0
31/05/2019 |Ashapura 1667 12 12
01/06/2019 |Geeta Surgicare 10 22
01/06/2019 |To Os dept 5 17
03/06/2019 To Perio dept 2 15
03/06/2019 |To Pedo dept 2 13
04/06/2019 |To Endo dept 5 8
05/06/2019 |To Prostho dept 4 4
08/06/2019 |Ashapura 1914 5 9
14/06/2019 |Ashapura 2099 3 12
15/06/2019 To Od dept 2 10
29/06/2019 S.S.Surgicals 190 15 25
01/07/2019 To Perio dept 2 23
01/07/2019 |To Os dept 7 16
04/07/2019 |Ashapura 2667 10 26
04/07/2019 |To Prostho dept 2 24
04/07/2019 |To Endo dept 5 19
04/07/2019 To Od dept 2 17
25/07/2019 |Ashapura 3395 10 27
01/08/2019 |To Os dept 5 22
02/08/2019 |S.S.Surgicals 264 10 32
02/08/2019 |To Pedo dept 3 29
05/08/2019 |S.5.Surgicals 311 15 44
05/08/2019 |To Prostho dept 1 43




To Endo dept

>5/2019 B
';'/%’/2039 To Od dept 2 gg
/0=
o1 /09/2019 To Os dept 7 29
$2/09/2019 _|To Prostho dept 1 28
~04/09/2019 _|Ashapura 4994 5 33
'EZ/?Q/ZOIQ To Endo dept 5 28
~07/09/2019 |To Od dept 2 26
"01/10/2019 |To Os dept 5 21
01/10/2019 _|To Prostho dept 2 19
03/10/2019 |To Pedo dept 3 16
04/10/2019 |Ashapura 6235 20 36
04/10/2019 | To Endo dept 5 31
_15/10/2019 To Od dept 2 29
04/11/2019 |To Endo dept 5 24
~04/11/2019 _|To Pedo dept 6 18
05/11/2019 |To Prostho dept 2 16
06/11/2019 |Ashapura 7318 5 21
~07/11/2019 |To Os dept 10 11
 15/11/2019 |Ashapura 7654 10 21
B 18/11/2019 To Od dept 2 19
02/12/2019 |Ashapura 8252 15 34
04/12/2019 |To Prostho dept 2 32
05/12/2019 |To Endo dept 5 27
21/12/2019 To Pedo dept 3 24
22/12/2019 |To Od dept 2 22
01/01/2020 |Ashapura 9259 20 42
01/01/2020 |To Perio dept 4 38
03/01/2020 |To Pedo dept 3 35
03/01/2020 |To Prostho dept 2 33
03/01/2020 (To Os dept 5 28
"~ 03/01/2020 |To Endo dept 5 23
03/02/2020 |Ashapura 10235 20 43
03/02/2020 |To Pedo dept . 39
03/02/2020 |To Prostho dept 2 37
04/02/2020 |To Endo dept 5 32
~ 15/02/2020 |To Od dept 2 30
1.02/03/2020 _|To Od dept 2 28
1.02/03/2020 |To Osdept 3 25
02/03/2020 |To Endo dept 5 20
04/03/2020 |To Pedo dept 3 17
04/03/2020. |To Prostho dept 2 15
04/03/2020%:.|To Perio dept 4 11




